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Advisement for Interiors Associate of Applied Science Degree or Diploma
The Associate’s Degree is a 2-year program. The Diploma and Certificates are embedded.

List of Interiors Courses (Occupational)
Degree: Complete the following; Each course is 3 credits

Diploma: Courses not required for Diploma are marked* but are elective options

O 0O O 0O o0 0O o 0O o0 O o O o o o o o

INDS 1000:
INDS 1140:
INDS 1180:
INDS 2120:
INDS 2150:
INDS 1120:
INDS 1155:
INDS 2400:
INDS 2310:
INDS 2320:
INDS 2330:
INDS 2810:
INDS 2820:
INDS 2830:
INDS 2870:
INDS 2890:

Introduction to Interior Design

Interior Design Drawing Concepts
Materials and Textiles

Lighting for Interiors

Business Practices for Interior Design
Codes and Building Systems for Interiors
History of Interiors and Architecture II*
Space Planning

Interior Design Technology |

Interior Design Technology I

Interior Design Technology IlI
Residential Design Studio

Kitchen and Bath Design Studio
Commercial Design Studio*

Visual Presentation and Portfolio*
Interiors Internship*

Guided Elective: (Choose One) INDS 1150, INDS 1160, ACCT 1100, COMP 1000, COMP
1500, DFTG 2120, DFTG 1125, DFTG 1127, DMPT 1010, MGMT 2150, MKTG 1100

General Education Course List: Complete the following 5 requirements (Degree) OR 3 (Diploma)

o Areal: ENGL 1101 (or Diploma Level 1010)

o Areall: Choose one option from PSYC, SOCI, ECON, HIST, POLS (or Diploma PSYC 1010)
o Arealll: Choose one MATH 1101 or 1103 or 1111 (or Diploma Math 1012)

o AveralV: (Options include Humanities or Art Appreciation; Degree Only)

o Gen Ed Elective: Choose one additional General Ed Core Class from above Areas I-IV or

Science (Degree Only)

Important Notes
o Meet with your advisor
o Reference annual schedule; All classes are not offered every semester
o See College Catalog for complete details

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the
catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.



n Chattahoochee
E, ?E;Fh“,i,F?I College

Example Course Sequences

Degree: Full Time 5 Semesters (66 hours)

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Semester 5

Fall Spring Summer Fall Spring

INDS 1000 INDS 1155 Area Il INDS 1120 INDS 2150

INDS 1140 INDS 2400 Area IV INDS 2120 INDS 2330

INDS 1180 INDS 2310 Gen Ed Elective | INDS 2320 INDS 2820

MATH ENGL 1101 Guided Elective | INDS 2810 INDS 2870
INDS 2830 INDS 2890

Diploma: Full Time 4 Semesters (48 hours)

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4

Fall Spring Fall Spring

INDS 1000 INDS 2400 INDS 1120 INDS 2330

INDS 1140 INDS 2310 INDS 2120 INDS 2820

INDS 1180 INDS 2150 INDS 2320 Guided Elective

MATH ENGL INDS 2810 Area ll

Kitchen and Bath Certificate: Full Time 3 Semesters (36 hours)

Semester 1 | Semester 2 | Semester 3
Fall Spring Fall

INDS 1000 INDS 2400 INDS 1120

INDS 1140 INDS 2120 INDS 2820

INDS 1180 INDS 2150 INDS 2890

INDS 2310 INDS 2320 INDS 2330

Degree: Occupational Classes Only (Prior Completion of Core Credit, 51 hours)

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4

Fall Spring Summer Fall

INDS 1000 INDS 2320 INDS 1155 INDS 1120

INDS 1140 INDS 2400 INDS 2830 INDS 2330

INDS 1180 INDS 2120 INDS 2870 INDS 2810

INDS 2310 INDS 2150 Guided Elective | INDS 2820
INDS 2890

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the

catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.
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Woodstock Campus

Interiors Courses: Annual Schedule

Course

Fall
Semester

Spring
Semester

Summer
Semester

INDS 1000 Introduction to Interior Design

v

INDS 1140 Interior Design Drawing Concepts

INDS 1180 Materials & Textiles

INDS 2120 Lighting for Interiors

AR YA

INDS 2150 Business Practices for Interior Design

INDS 1120 Codes and Building Systems for Interiors

ANRSRYAYRNA

INDS 1150 (Elective) History of Interiors and Architecture |

INDS 1155 History of Interiors and Architecture Il

AN

<

INDS 1160 (Elective) Interiors Seminar*

INDS 2400 Space Planning

INDS 2310 Interior Design Technology |

INDS 2320 Interior Design Technology |l

INDS 2330 Interior Design Technology Il

ANENANEN

INDS 2810 Residential Design Studio

INDS 2820 Kitchen and Bath Design Studio

<\

INDS 2830 Commercial Design Studio*

ANENENENENENEN

INDS 2870 Visual Presentation and Portfolio

INDS 2890 Interiors Internship

<

AN

AN AN

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the
catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.
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Other Example Course Sequences

Degree: Full Time 5 Semesters, Spring Start

Teyl::hnical College

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Semester 5
Spring Summer Fall Spring Summer

INDS 1000 ENGL 1101 INDS 2400 INDS 2150 INDS 2890
INDS 1140 Area Il INDS 1120 INDS 2330 INDS 2830
INDS 1180 Area IV INDS 2120 INDS 2820 Guided Elective
INDS 2310 INDS 1155 INDS 2810 INDS 2870

MATH INDS 2320 Gen Ed Elective

Degree: Full Time 6 Semesters

Semester 1 | Semester 2 | Semester 3 Semester 4 Semester 5 | Semester 6

Fall Spring Summer Fall Spring Summer

INDS 1000 INDS 2400 Area ll INDS 1120 INDS 2150 | INDS 2870
INDS 1140 INDS 2320 Area IV INDS 2810 INDS 2330 | INDS 2890
INDS 1180 INDS 2120 Guided Elective | INDS 2830 INDS 2820 | Gen Ed Elective
INDS 2310 ENGL 1101 MATH INDS 1155

Degree: Occupational Classes Only (Prior Completion of Core Credit), Spring Start

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Spring Summer Fall Spring
INDS 1000 INDS 1155 INDS 1120 INDS 2150
INDS 1140 Guided Elective | INDS 2120 INDS 2330
INDS 1180 INDS 2320 INDS 2820
INDS 2310 INDS 2810 INDS 2870
INDS 2400 INDS 2830 INDS 2890

Degree: Part Time (66 hours)
Sem.1 | Sem.2 | Sem. 3 Sem.4 |Sem.5 | Sem. 6 Sem. 7 Sem. 8
Fall Spring | Summer Fall Spring | Summer | Fall Spring
1000 2310 1155 2120 2330 2830 2810 2870
1140 2400 Guided Elect. | 2320 1120 Area Il Area IV 2890
1180 ENGL MATH | 2150 Gen Ed Elect. 2820

Kitchen and Bath Certificate: Full Time 3 Semesters (36 hours), Spring Start

Semester 1 - Spring Semester 2 - Fall Semester 3 - Spring
INDS 1000 INDS 2400 INDS 2820
INDS 1140 INDS 1120 INDS 2890
INDS 1180 INDS 2120 INDS 2150
INDS 2310 INDS 2320 INDS 2330

Sequence of courses is unique to each student situation and schedule availability. Review the
catalog and meet with an advisor every semester to stay on track for graduation.




